
IP IP 
2020

1 x LED1 x LED

10 W

718 lm

72 lm/W

3000 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

717 lm

10 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Ceiling recessed

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Height: 3.62 in

Diameter: 2.95 in

Adjustability Adjustability 

Rotatable, Tiltable

Electric Electric 

System power: 10 W

Protection Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
PAW
06812-XE31
NEXIA

Paw is a small, versatile and multifunctional solution that can adjust its inner body, changing its function from spotlight to downlight, thus

adapting to the needs of the project. 

Light output 1 Light output 1 
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